offering, rights issue, depository receipts 
(ADR/GDR), qualified institutions 
placement, preferential allotment etc.); 

Preferential Allotment 

03. Total number of securities proposed to 
be issued or the total amount for which 
the securities will be issued 
(approximately); 

Up to 4,20,00,000 (Four Crore Twenty 
Lakhs only) Equity Shares of face value 
Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two only) at an issue 
price of I3.55/-, aggregating to Rs. 
14,91,00,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Crore 

Ninety One Lakhs only) 

04. In case of preferential issue, the listed 
entity shall disclose the following 
additional ~ details to the stock 
exchange(s): 

i. Names of the investors; As per Annexure A 

ii. Post allotment of securities- outcome 
of the subscription

[...]

be issued or the total amount for which | Fifty Six Lakhs Five Thousands Six 
the  securities will be issued | Hundred Thirty Three) Convertible 
(approximately); Warrants of face value Rs. 2/- (Rupees 

Two only) per share, at an issue price of 
%3.55/- aggregating to Rs. 
80,08,99,997.15 /- (Rupees Eighty 
Crores Eight Lakhs Ninety Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Seven 
and Fifteen Paisa Only) 

04. In case of preferential issue, the listed 
entity shall disclose the following 
additional ~ details to the stock 
exchange(s): 

i. Names of the investors; As per Annexure B 

ii. Post allotment of securities- outcome